FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

| FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
| FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160
Qualifying
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:35:00
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Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km
16/7/2023 10:35 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:11.952 +2.620 10:36:27.194
(1) Qabil Irfan (77) Rikki Henry 2 1:10.234 +0.902 10:37:37.428
1 1:09.121 +1.868 10:36:21.021 1 1:11.099 +2.738 10:36:27.759 3 1:10.475 +1.143 10:38:47.903
2 1:07.940 +0.687 10:37:28.961 2 1:09.950 +1.589 10:37:37.709 4 1:09.975 +0.643 10:39:57.878
3 1:07.421 +0.168 10:38:36.382 3 1:09.299 +0.938 10:38:47.008 5 1:09.332 10:41:07.210
4 1:07.283 +0.030 10:39:43.665 4 1:08.361 10:39:55.369 6 1:09.629 +0.297 10:42:16.839
5 1:07.253 10:40:50.918 5 1:09.217 +0.856 10:41:04.586 7 1:10.249 +0.917 10:43:27.088
6 1:07.379 +0.126 10:41:58.297 6 1:08.426 +0.065 10:42:13.012 8 1:09.539 +0.207 10:44:36.627
7 1:07.458 +0.205 10:43:05.755 7 1:09.015 +0.654 10:43:22.027 9 1:10.348 +1.016 10:45:46.975
8 1:07.387 +0.134 10:44:13.142 8 1:14.215 +5.854 10:44:36.242 10 1:09.602 +0.270 10:46:56.577
9 1:09.298 +2.045 10:45:22.440 9 2:02.747 +54.386 10:46:38.989 1 1:10.110 +0.778 10:48:06.687
10 1:09.596 +2.343 10:46:32.036 10 1:14.632 +6.271 10:47:53.621 12 1:10.801 +1.469 10:49:17.488
11 1:10.356 +3.103 10:47:42.392 1" 1:08.794 +0.433 10:49:02.415 13 1:10.866 +1.534 10:50:28.354
12 1:09.779 +2.526 10:48:52.171 12 1:08.849 +0.488 10:50:11.264
13 1:07.461 +0.208 10:49:59.632 (26) Farhan Nagib
14 1:07.987 +0.734 10:51:07.619 (17) Qayyim Razin 1 1:13.439 +4.042 10:36:39.504
1 1:10.956 +2.450 10:36:24.926 2 1:10.431 +1.034 10:37:49.935
(15) Airel Marzuki 2 1:09.462 +0.956 10:37:34.388 3 1:10.155 +0.758 10:39:00.090
1 1:11.598 +3.902 10:36:27.325 3 1:09.194 +0.688 10:38:43.582 4 1:09.397 10:40:09.487
2 1:09.515 +1.819 10:37:36.840 4 1:08.730 +0.224 10:39:52.312 5 1:09.482 +0.085 10:41:18.969
3 1:08.296 +0.600 10:38:45.136 5 1:09.118 +0.612 10:41:01.430 6 1:09.501 +0.104 10:42:28.470
4 1:08.193 +0.497 10:39:53.329 6 1:08.546 +0.040 10:42:09.976 7 1:09.492 +0.095 10:43:37.962
5 1:08.690 +0.994 10:41:02.019 7 1:08.934 +0.428 10:43:18.910 8 1:10.289 +0.892 10:44:48.251
6 1:08.778 +1.082 10:42:10.797 8 1:08.506 10:44:27.416 9 1:09.844 +0.447 10:45:58.095
7 1:08.357 +0.661 10:43:19.154 9 1:08.817 +0.311 10:45:36.233 10 1:12.800 +3.403 10:47:10.895
8 1:08.344 +0.648 10:44:27.498 10 1:09.000 +0.494 10:46:45.233 11 1:11.351 +1.954 10:48:22.246
9 1:08.790 +1.094 10:45:36.288 1 1:08.592 +0.086 10:47:53.825 12 1:09.736 +0.339 10:49:31.982
10 1:07.946 +0.250 10:46:44.234 12 1:08.834 +0.328 10:49:02.659 13 1:13.062 +3.665 10:50:45.044
11 1:08.540 +0.844 10:47:52.774 13 1:09.093 +0.587 10:50:11.752
12 1:07.939 +0.243 10:49:00.713 (22) Adam Hariz
13 1:07.696 10:50:08.409 (14) Aqil Ramadhan 1 1:12.429 +2.845 10:36:30.501
1 1:10.865 +2.324 10:36:24.540 2 1:09.897 +0.313 10:37:40.398
(19) Rayyan Qayyum 2 1:10.036 +1.495 10:37:34.576 3 1:09.584 10:38:49.982
1 1:14.520 +6.693 10:36:32.850 3 1:09.175 +0.634 10:38:43.751 4 1:10.025 +0.441 10:40:00.007
2 1:12.487 +4.660 10:37:45.337 4 1:08.825 +0.284 10:39:52.576 5 1:10.374 +0.790 10:41:10.381
3 1:21.817 +13.990 10:39:07.154 5 1:09.041 +0.500 10:41:01.617 6 1:10.532 +0.948 10:42:20.913
4 1:12.582 +4.755 10:40:19.736 6 1:08.641 +0.100 10:42:10.258 7 1:09.676 +0.092 10:43:30.589
5 1:12.310 +4.483 10:41:32.046 7 1:09.246 +0.705 10:43:19.504 8 1:10.362 +0.778 10:44:40.951
6 1:12.070 +4.243 10:42:44.116 8 1:08.541 10:44:28.045 9 1:10.197 +0.613 10:45:51.148
7 1:12.307 +4.480 10:43:56.423 9 1:08.600 +0.059 10:45:36.645 10 1:10.168 +0.584 10:47:01.316
8 1:12.417 +4.590 10:45:08.840 10 1:09.878 +1.337 10:46:46.523 11 1:10.432 +0.848 10:48:11.748
9 1:12.773 +4.946 10:46:21.613 1 1:09.306 +0.765 10:47:55.829 12 1:10.766 +1.182 10:49:22.514
10 1:07.827 10:47:29.440 12 1:09.702 +1.161 10:49:05.531 13 1:10.848 +1.264 10:50:33.362
11 1:17.200 +9.373 10:48:46.640 13 1:09.373 +0.832 10:50:14.904
12 1:12.229 +4.402 10:49:58.869 (20) Raja Abdurragib
13 1:13.914 +6.087 10:51:12.783 (21) Daniel Syazwan 1 1:12.394 +2.550 10:36:30.669
1 1:10.729 +1.968 10:36:25.355 2 1:12.183 +2.339 10:37:42.852
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 2 1:09.686 +0.925 10:37:35.041 3 1:11.266 +1.422 10:38:54.118
1 1:11.827 +3.900 10:36:25.095 3 1:09.153 +0.392 10:38:44.194 4 1:10.803 +0.959 10:40:04.921
2 1:09.618 +1.691 10:37:34.713 4 1:09.125 +0.364 10:39:53.319 5 1:10.687 +0.843 10:41:15.608
3 1:09.191 +1.264 10:38:43.904 5 1:09.069 +0.308 10:41:02.388 6 1:10.497 +0.653 10:42:26.105
4 1:08.809 +0.882 10:39:52.713 6 1:09.408 +0.647 10:42:11.796 7 1:09.964 +0.120 10:43:36.069
5 1:09.082 +1.155 10:41:01.795 7 1:08.831 +0.070 10:43:20.627 8 1:09.916 +0.072 10:44:45.985
6 1:08.546 +0.619 10:42:10.341 8 1:08.761 10:44:29.388 9 1:09.949 +0.105 10:45:55.934
7 1:08.696 +0.769 10:43:19.037 9 1:09.279 +0.518 10:45:38.667 10 1:10.392 +0.548 10:47:06.326
8 1:09.650 +1.728 10:44:28.687 10 1:09.141 +0.380 10:46:47.808 11 1:09.844 10:48:16.170
9 1:08.700 +0.773 10:45:37.387 1 1:09.541 +0.780 10:47:57.349 12 1:10.046 +0.202 10:49:26.216
10 1:07.927 10:46:45.314 12 1:10.660 +1.899 10:49:08.009 13 1:11.357 +1.513 10:50:37.573
11 1:08.657 +0.730 10:47:53.971 13 1:09.588 +0.827 10:50:17.597
12 1:08.908 +0.981 10:49:02.879 (43) Chen Shiyu
13 1:08.967 +1.040 10:50:11.846 (25) Ikram Dani 1 1:14.513 +4.574 10:36:45.944
Orbits

»

592
_r Win®

M%'i\m
TORSPORTS

MO
ASSACIATION OF MALAYSIA

S >

RRLCING

DHVAL E

Page 1/2



FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 16/7/2023 10:35 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:35:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:11.369 +1.430 10:37:57.313 6 1:11.314 +0.190 10:43:42.619
3 1:11.121 +1.182 10:39:08.434 7 1:14.524 +3.400 10:44:57.143
4 1:11.853 +1.914 10:40:20.287 8 1:18.326 +7.202 10:46:15.469
5 1:11.983 +2.044 10:41:32.270 9 1:11.757 +0.633 10:47:27.226
6 1:12.062 +2.123 10:42:44.332 10 1:18.488 +7.364 10:48:45.714
7 1:15.388 +5.449 10:43:59.720 1 1:11.124 10:49:56.838
8 1:10.368 +0.429 10:45:10.088 12 1:21.393 +10.269 10:51:18.231
9 1:10.758 +0.819 10:46:20.846

10 1:10.000 +0.061 10:47:30.846 (18) Malek Ridha

1 1:14.408 +4.469 10:48:45.254 1 1:15.925 +3.651 10:36:38.291

12 1:10.227 +0.288 10:49:55.481 2 1:14.519 +2.245 10:37:52.810

13 1:09.939 10:51:05.420 3 1:15.418 +3.144 10:39:08.228

4 1:14.111 +1.837 10:40:22.339
(93) Long Junhao 5 1:12.881 +0.607 10:41:35.220
1 1:13.756 +3.635 10:36:33.482 6 1:12.917 +0.643 10:42:48.137
2 1:18.674 +8.553 10:37:52.156 7 1:13.045 +0.771 10:44:01.182
3 1:10.668 +0.547 10:39:02.824 8 1:13.365 +1.091 10:45:14.547
4 1:10.121 10:40:12.945 9 1:12.374 +0.100 10:46:26.921
5 1:10.152 +0.031 10:41:23.097 10 1:12.678 +0.404 10:47:39.599
6 1:11.076 +0.955 10:42:34.173 1 1:13.827 +1.553 10:48:53.426
7 1:10.828 +0.707 10:43:45.001 12 1:12.274 10:50:05.700
8 1:11.327 +1.206 10:44:56.328
9 1:10.294 +0.173 10:46:06.622

10 1:26.649 +16.528 10:47:33.271

1 1:11.942 +1.821 10:48:45.213

12 1:11.762 +1.641 10:49:56.975

13 1:10.285 +0.164 10:51:07.260

(24) Haziq Naufal

1 1:14.096 +3.804 10:36:33.181
2 1:10.957 +0.665 10:37:44.138
3 1:10.292 10:38:54.430
4 1:10.865 +0.573 10:40:05.295
5 1:11.054 +0.762 10:41:16.349
6 3:55.602 +2:45.310 10:45:11.951
7 1:21.527 +11.235 10:46:33.478
8 1:23.836 +13.544 10:47:57.314
9 1:12.742 +2.450 10:49:10.056
10 1:12.246 +1.954 10:50:22.302

(16) Shazrel Agief

1 1:13.664 +2.984 10:36:30.141
2 1:12.474 +1.794 10:37:42.615
3 1:11.153 +0.473 10:38:53.768
4 1:10.895 +0.215 10:40:04.663
5 1:11.386 +0.706 10:41:16.049
6 1:14.412 +3.732 10:42:30.461
7 1:10.680 10:43:41.141
8 1:11.343 +0.663 10:44:52.484
9 1:11.343 +0.663 10:46:03.827
10 1:11.422 +0.742 10:47:15.249
1 1:11.418 +0.738 10:48:26.667
12 1:11.720 +1.040 10:49:38.387
13 1:10.744 +0.064 10:50:49.131

(23) Fatihah Balgis

1 1:13.775 +2.651 10:36:34.070
2 1:12.079 +0.955 10:37:46.149
3 2:20.993 +1:09.869 10:40:07.142
4 1:11.853 +0.729 10:41:18.995
5 1:12.310 +1.186 10:42:31.305

Orbits

s S > y £ &8

ASSACIATION OF MALAYSIA BHEING DQHVAL E

Page 2/2



